
   

For More Information Visit: 
jbgscrystalsquares.com and jbgsmith.com

Heena Feeney
Portfolio Manager

- 241 18th Street 
- 1770 Crystal Drive

Office: 571.500.5060
Mobile: 703.856.6750
hfeeney@jbgsmith.com

Tamara Walker
Property Administrator

-  241 18th Street
-  1770 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.413.4380
twalker@jbgsmith.com

Kevin McHale
Senior Property Manager

- 241 18th Street
- 1770 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.413.7996
Mobile: 401.439.5448
kmchale@jbgsmith.com

Augie Calado
Assistant Chief Engineer

- 1550 Crystal Drive
- 241 & 251 18th Street

Office: 703.413.4380

MANAGEMENT

ENGINEERING

Alex Durfee
Assistant Property Manager

- 1550 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.415.1452
Mobile: 978.771.3873
adurfee@jbgsmith.com

MEET YOUR 
CRYSTAL SQUARES
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT TEAM

Harold Powers
Chief Engineer

- 241 & 251 18th Street 
- 1550 & 1770 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.413.4380

Jack Landres
Portfolio Manager

- 251 18th Street 
- 1550 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.413.7902  
Mobile: 757.615.9413
jlandres@jbgsmith.com

Regine Jean-Louis
Property Administrator

- 251 18th Street

Office: 703.415.1452
rjean-louis@jbgsmith.com

Rose Bernedo
Property Manager

- 251 18th Street

Office: 703.413.7947 
Mobile: 571.317.5956
robernedo@jbgsmith.com

Dustin Shepherd
Lead Engineer

- 241 & 251 18th Street

Office: 703.413.4380

Sean Jennings
Lead Engineer

- 1550 Crystal Drive

Office: 703.413.4380

Chanel Jones
Concierge

- 1550 Crystal Drive

Mobile: 703.408.9289
cijones@jbgsmith.com
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